Provisional

Qualifying 1

Sanction No. IDC-19-S
VIRginia International Raceway
3.27 Mile Road Course

Car
No.
34
07
46
192
43
66
58
19
22
9
60
55
67
86
16

SQOOO\IO’m-thAlg
(7]

—_ a2 a
AW NN -

Driver/Hometown/Region

Wiley Mcmahan / Covington GA / MGA
Calvin Stewart / Novi MI / DET

Eric McRee / Lapeer MI/ DET

David Lapham / Waterford MI / NYR
Aaron Ellis / Farmington MN / LOL

Jeff DeLong / Atlanta GA / Atl

H Cory McLeod / Charlotte NC / CCR
Jeremy Morales / Glen Head NY / IND
James Weida / West Lafayette IN / IND
F Russell Strate Jr. / Alden NY / WNY
Jay Beckley / Marlton NJ / SJR

Robert Gray / Yorktown Heights NY / NYR
Jack Walbran / Saint Louis MO / Atl
Timothy Friest / Leavenworth KS / KCR
Chuck McAbee / Sykesville MD / Bucc
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OCTOBER 8-13, 2019

Sponsor

Satellite Racing/Jim Murphy
SabbathTruth.com/Hoosier

John E. Green/Fastrack Motorsports
Hoosier

Hawk Performance/CFF/Hoosier
Formula 600 Challenge

Animal Health and Wellness NC
Mitchell Racing/Hoosier/Earls
Chiropractic Solutions/Formula X-1
Mitchell Racing Services/Hoosier
Scuderia Frenzinta Racing

Green Mountain Rigging Corp
Mitchell Racing Services

memyselfandi motortoyz

Make/Model

Scorpion FDS 007 Suzuki
Novakar Blade F600 Suzuki
Novakar J10 Suzuki

Novakar J10 Suzuki

Ellis Motorsports AE13 Suzuki
KBS Mk V Suzuki

Red Devil Red Devil Rotax
Scorpion S1 Suzuki

Scorpion S1 Rotax

Scorpion S1 Rotax

Quadrini Racing Invader QC1 k
Quadrini Racing Invader QC1 k
Scorpion S1 Suzuki

KBS Mk VII Rotax

Quadrini Racing Invader QC1 k

1] - Penalty applied
§ - Sound (loss of lap)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10/8/19 2:35 PM

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying.

# - Bad car number
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Tuesday, October 8, 2019

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:57.361
1:58.269
1:59.310
2:02.065
2:02.673
2:03.837
2:05.736
2:06.588
2:07.695
2:08.337
2:09.472
2:10.139
2:14.622
2:20.509
2:25.811

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:14.965)
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T - Transponder problem



